
Advent I: Sunday, November 30    
     8am – Holy Eucharist
     9am – All-Ages Activity: Advent Wreath-Making, Patio
     10am – Choral Eucharist and Holy Baptism, with Children’s Chapel
Tuesday-Thursday
     12pm – Holy Eucharist, Chapel
Wednesday, December 3
     6pm – Advent I Soup Supper: Walking with Mary, Pt. 1, Sanctuary
Friday, December 5 
     7pm – Messiah Sing-along, Sanctuary

Advent II: Sunday, December 7
     8am – Holy Eucharist
     9am –  Sunday School and Youth Forum, Education Building
                  Adult Forum: Walking the Cathedrals of Spain, Pt. 1, led by Mother Nina, MPR
     10am – Choral Eucharist with Children’s Chapel and visit from Saint Nicholas!
     4pm – Messiah Sing-Along, Sanctuary
Tuesday-Thursday
     12pm – Holy Eucharist, Chapel
Wednesday, December 10 
     6pm – Advent II Soup Supper: Walking with Mary, Pt. 2, led by Father Jacob, Sanctuary

Advent III: Sunday, December 14
     8am – Holy Eucharist, Sanctuary
     9am – Sunday School and Youth Forum, Education Building
                 Adult Forum: Walking the Cathedrals of Spain, Pt. 2, led by Mother Nina, MPR
     10am – Choral Eucharist, with Children’s Chapel
     11am – Cookie Extravaganza & Caroling for Kids (young and old): Bring a plate to share!
Tuesday-Thursday
     12pm – Holy Eucharist, Chapel
Wednesday, December 17 
     6pm – Advent III Soup Supper: Walking with Mary, Pt. 3,  led by Father Jacob, Sanctuary
Thursday, December 18 
     12pm – Blue Christmas Healing Eucharist, Chapel

Advent IV: Sunday, December 21
     8am – Holy Eucharist, Sanctuary
     9am –  Sunday School and Youth Forum, Education Building
                  Adult Forum: Walking the Cathedrals of Spain, Pt. 3, led by Mother Nina, MPR
     10am – Choral Eucharist, with Children’s Chapel, followed by Christmas Pageant rehearsal
     4pm –  World Premiere: A Christmas Cantata Concert
Tuesday, December 23
     12pm – Holy Eucharist, Chapel

Christmas Eve: Wednesday, December 24
     1pm – Holy Eucharist, Sanctuary
     4pm – Holy Eucharist with Pageant, Sanctuary
                  All children and youth are welcome to choose a costume and participate!
     7:30pm – Choral Candlelight Eucharist, Sanctuary
 

Christmas Day: Thursday, December 25 
     10am – Holy Eucharist, Sanctuary

Walk with us through 
Advent & Christmas at St. Bart’s


